

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1261/2007

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PLANNING & MANAGNT.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time)

With I.A. No.3 in S.L.P. (C) No.1256 of 2007

(For extension of time)

Date: 04/05/2007 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Time granted by this Court by order dated 18th
January, 2007, extended till 15th June, 2007.

The interlocutory applications are, accordingly,
disposed of.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]

Court Master