

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4/2007 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1256/2007

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PLANNING & MANAGNT.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time)

WITH I.A.No.3/2007 in SLP(C) NO. 1261 of 2007
(For extension of time)

Date: 04/06/2007 This Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the applications on 11th June, 2007.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master